)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17605

Division: 14UG 2ND EAST1

Date: Saturday, April 20, 2024
Home: 10 (14U) SSL Blue G

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: Rp Field#1

Time: 12:00 PM

Away: 10 (14U) TSA Fiorentina G

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

01 2 3 45 6 7

Home Coach
Away Coach

10 (14U) SSL Blue G

No. Name
01 Anderson Shatterly

11 Savannah Penny
13 Carrigan Crowder
02 Alessandra Tinoco
26 Anna Salter

27 Jovie Carver

28 Vanessa Clements
03 Kathryn Mcclure
04 Baker Smith

47 Georgie Landry
05 Izabel Buglisi

50 Brooklyn Evans
06 Elaine Miller

07 Calliope Carver
72 Morgan Skiba

08 Katherine Melton

C1
C3
Cc4
C5

Cc7

Comments

8 9

PRINT NAME

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

01
11
13
14
16
18
19
20
23
27
31
32
33
35
37
38
06
07

SIGNATURE

10 (14U) TSA Fiorentina G

Name

Goals

Tatiyanna Richardson-

Wilson

Mackenzie Morrison

Madeline Wilson

Brooklynn Adams

Camilla Bereza
Cassia Bereza

Ryleigh Ridpath
Sophia Brandon

Elizabeth McKinley

Elizabeth Ross
Makya Hunt
Rileigh Sye

Emma Ward

Liza Bryan

Parker Evans

Chloe Lesh

Kylie White

Savannah Terrell

CELL

Misconduct

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




